

PRELIMINARY COST ESTIMATE
TOWN OF CLEAR LAKE- 2024 STREET ESTIMATE (2023-02 CCMG)

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
<i>345' West of Penner Drive to 575' East of</i>					
<i>East Clear Lake Dr</i>					
<i>Lakeview Drive</i>					
1	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	± LUMP SUM	\$ 40,000	\$ 40,000
2	Maintenance of Traffic	1	± LUMP SUM	\$ 20,000	\$ 20,000
3	Erosion Control	1	± LUMP SUM	\$ 10,000	\$ 10,000
4	Site Clearing & Restoration	1	± LUMP SUM	\$ 10,000	\$ 10,000
5	Common Excavation	4125	± CYDS	\$ 40	\$ 165,000
6	165#/Syd (1 1/2") HMA Surface, Type B	1015	± TONS	\$ 105	\$ 106,575
7	440#/Syd (4") HMA Intermediate, Type B	2700	± TONS	\$ 95	\$ 256,500
8	Roadway Undercut, (Removal & Compacted Aggregate, #53, 12" Depth)	1200	± SYDS	\$ 40	\$ 48,000
9	Geogrid	12000	± SYDS	\$ 5	\$ 60,000
10	Compacted Aggregate #53, 12" Depth (Roadway)	4100	± CYDS	\$ 70	\$ 287,000
11	Linear Grading (Swale)	7,500	± LFT	\$ 5	\$ 37,500
12	Topsoil (2" Depth)	30	± CYDS	\$ 70	\$ 2,100
13	Sodding/Seeding	465	± SYDS	\$ 5	\$ 2,325
14	Joint Adhesive, Surface	5000	± LFT	\$ 2	\$ 10,000
15	Storm Drywell	10	± EACH	\$ 4,500	\$ 45,000
TOTAL					\$ 1,100,000